
St Brieuc Agglo Tour

Vélo Sport Briochin 20/08/2022

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : 1ère Etape

St Brieuc - Ploeuc L'Hermitage
2.12

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.
GÉNÉRAL

Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

GSC Blagnac 10 04 541 1

WB Fybolia Morbihan 10 04 542 1

Charvieu Chavagneux Isère Cyclisme 10 04 543 1

OCEANE TOP 16 10 04 544 1

Laval Cyclisme 53 10 04 545 1

Centre Cyclisme  Etupes 10 04 546 1

UCK Bretagne Sud Cyclisme 10 04 547 1

Sojasun Espoir 10 04 548 1

VCP Loudeac B&B Hotel PB-KTM 10 04 549 1

Dinan Sport Cycling 10 04 5410 1

UC Briochine Bleu Mercure 10 04 5411

GUIDON CHALLETOIS 10 04 5412

Team Bricquebec Cotentin 10 04 5413

Grenoble Métropole Cyclisme 10 04 5414

Côtes Armor Marie Morin 10 04 5415

Team LMP La Roche Yon Vendée Cyclisme 10 04 5416

APOGE Cyclisme Team U Cube 17 10 04 5417

Team Espoir La Crêpe de Brocéliande 10 04 5418

Mixte Avranche VC - UC Haguenau 10 04 5419

VCP Lorient 10 04 5420

Moyon Percy Manche Normandie 10 22 31 17 3721

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places
ÉTAPE

Pl 1CCat

GSC Blagnac 2310 04 541 (75  76  72) 5

WB Fybolia Morbihan 6110 04 542 (165  161  166) 3

Charvieu Chavagneux Isère Cyclisme 6710 04 543 (141  144  143) 4

OCEANE TOP 16 6810 04 544 (14  16  12) 9

Laval Cyclisme 53 7710 04 545 (195  191  193) 12

Centre Cyclisme  Etupes 8110 04 546 (135  133  136) 1

UCK Bretagne Sud Cyclisme 8910 04 547 (171  175  173) 13

Sojasun Espoir 9210 04 548 (64  63  65) 8

VCP Loudeac B&B Hotel PB-KTM 9210 04 549 (152  153  154) 19

Dinan Sport Cycling 9710 04 5410 (121  124  126) 2

UC Briochine Bleu Mercure 10610 04 5411 (106  105  104) 6

GUIDON CHALLETOIS 10610 04 5412 (2  4  1) 10

Team Bricquebec Cotentin 10910 04 5413 (86  84  85) 18

Grenoble Métropole Cyclisme 11710 04 5414 (112  115  111) 29

Côtes Armor Marie Morin 12210 04 5415 (43  42  45) 30

Team LMP La Roche Yon Vendée Cyclisme 12510 04 5416 (36  35  31) 25

APOGE Cyclisme Team U Cube 17 13010 04 5417 (91  95  96) 15

Team Espoir La Crêpe de Brocéliande 15110 04 5418 (26  22  24) 16

Mixte Avranche VC - UC Haguenau 16210 04 5419 (52  54  53) 17

VCP Lorient 17210 04 5420 (184  183  185) 36

Moyon Percy Manche Normandie 29110 22 31 17 3721 (204  201  203) 76
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